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Item No. 44722

PRODUCT FACT SHEET

4&5 C. PROFESSIONAL

UPC

Unit UPC: 7-32913-44722-0
Case UPC: 1-07-32913-44722-7

UNIT

No. Units:
Size: 1gal I 3.79L
Gross Weight [lb]:
Length [in]:
Width [in]:
Height [in]:

2

8.700
7.680
4.194

10.923

CASE

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS
Water, citric acid 77-92-9 [plant-derived soap scum and
lime scale remover], decyl glucoside 68515-73-1 &
110615-47-9 [plant-derived cleaning agent], abies balsamea
[balsam fir] extract [plant-derived fragrance], citrus
aurantifolia [lime] oil [plant-derived fragrance], cupressus
sempervirens [cypress] oil [plant-derived fragrance].
d-limonene is a component of these fragrance ingredients.
Phosphate free.

CLAIMS

Cube [FT3]:
Gross Weight [lb]
Length [in]:
Width [in]:
Height [in]:

0.493
18.000
8.875
8.125

11.813

PALLET

Cases/Pallet:
Cases/Tier:
Tiers/Pallet:

60
20

3
GrossWeight[lb]: 1147.00
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